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FHEY M —H XY MNF>2—/Y ( 1000BASE-X SFP )

EF) B (Mbps ) ® A%/ B—TIART7ANE—K fist EE (nm) BERE.
MGB-GT 10004 k] -- 100X — KL -- 0—60°C
MGB-SX 10005 LCc INFE-—K 550X — R JL B E850nm 0—60°C
MGB-SX2 10004 LC TLFE-—KR 2%0 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-LX 10004 LC SUUNLE—R 10%0 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-L30 10004 LC SUUNE—R 300 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-L50 10005 LC SUILE-K 50%0 1550 0—60°C
MGB-L70 10004 LC SVINE—R 70%0 1550 0—60°C
MGB-L120 10004 LC SUINE—K 12000 1550 0—60°C
MGB-TSX 10004 LC RALFE—KR 550X — R JL B &850nm - 40—75°C
MGB-TLX 10005 LC SUYLE—KR 10%0 1310nm® - 40—75°C
MGB-TL30 10004 LC SUINE-KR 30%0 1310nm® - 40—75°C
MGB-TL70 1000%F LC SUUNLE-KR 700 1550 - 40—75°C

FHEY A —HY NNF2>—/V (1000BASE-BX. 2T T 7 A4 NRHESFP )

ARIR A2BTI—R

EF)L JE (Mbps ) O TFANE—K stk EER (TX) BR (RX) BERE.

MGB-LA10 10004 WDM (LC) SUINLE—R 100 1310nm® 1550 0—60°C
MGB-LB10 10004 WDM (LC) IUINE-R 10¥0 1550 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-LA20 10004F WDM (LC) SUILE-K 20%0 1310nm® 1550 0—60°C
MGB-LB20 10005 WDM (LC) SUINE-—K 20%0 1550 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-LA40 10004 WDM (LC ) SUINLE—K 40%0 1310nm® 1550 0—60°C
MGB-LB40 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE-R 40¥0 1550 1310nmD 0—60°C
MGB-LA60 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE—K 60%0 1310nm® 1550 0—60°C
MGB-LB60 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—K 60%0 1550 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-TLA10 10004 WDM (LC ) SUINE—R 100 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75°C
MGB-TLB10 1000 WDM (LC) SUINE-K 100 1550 1310nmD - 40—75°C
MGB-TLA20 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE—K 20%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40-75°C
MGB-TLB20 1000%F WDM ( LC ) SUYILE-R 20%0 1550 1310nm® - 40—75°C
MGB-TLA40 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 40%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75°C
MGB-TLB40 10005 WDM (LC) SUINLE-K 40%0 15650 1310nm® - 40—75°C
MGB-TLAG0 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE—K 60+00 1310nm® 1550 - 40-75°C
MGB-TLB60 10004 WDM (LC) SUYILE-R 600 1550 1310nm® - 40—75°C
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